Prefered Vendons

Mortgage Lenders

Movement Mortgage
BB&T

City First Mortgage
Pinnacle

Homebridge Financial
Anderson Brothers Bank

Law Firms

Ray Winters Law Firm
Murray Law Myrtle Beach
Dunes Law

Bellamy Law Firm

Barnett & Wright

Home Warranty

Home Warranty

Home Inspections

Rentals

National Home Inspections
Buckeye Home Inspections
National Property Inspections
Palmetto Coast

Hometown Property Inspections

North Beach Realty
Thomas Beach Rentals
Beach Rental Group
Elliott Rentals

Photographers

Roofing

Dan Conklin

Southern Belle Real Estate Photography

James Pease (Drone flights)

WeatherGuard Roofing

Home Maintenance

Extras

Precision Door Services
Refinishing Cabinets & Painting
Handyman

Handyman

Sun Pro Irrigation
Fox Homeowners Insurance
Caring Transition (Moving Company)

David Singleton
Julie Moore
Travis Buis

Lori Richards
Roy Dunn
Ashley Bartol

Ray Winters

Thomas Stanley

Matthew Wright

Curtis Shelley

Steve Parusa
Shane Boyd
Mandy Artzner
Ryan Quader
Hayley Gentry

Terry Gorman/ Victoria

Marie

843-997-0788
980-221-6911
843-222-1893
714-774-2517
843-997-0788
843-712-2235 Ext: 3402

843-712-2661
843-286-2000
843-692-8000
843-448-2400
843-449-0781

864-993-1536

843-359-0600
843-458-1629
910-713-3541
843-620-1444
843-424-2445

843-272-1222
866-895-9309
843-575-9900
866-878-2750

843-254-8412 (great rates)
843-353-7067 (Andrea Novotny)

843-455-6850

Casey King

Paul Hamilton
Paul Magioncalda
Keith Green

Robert Blum
Fausto Mendes
Charlene Blanton

843-467-4525

843-333-2127
757-949-3772
631-926-9024
843-685-8898

843-251-1304
843-458-6132
843-997-5088

803-754-7933



